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Q3. Which one of the following types of colleges do you think provides the greatest value for
the money paid in tuition, fees and other expenses:

Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative

Percent
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Q6.
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Q8. What was the main reason that you attended college:

Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative
Percent
Get a better job 251 30.5 37.0 37.0
Improve quality of life 134 16.3 19.8 56.8
Learn specific skills 174 21.2 25.6 82.4

Valid
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Q10. Overall would you say the value of your college education was worth the cost, or was it not

worth the cost?

Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative
Percent
WORTH THE COST 612 74.4 90.2 90.2
] NOT WORTH THE COST 60 7.3 8.9 99.0
valid NOT SURE/DON’'T KNOW 7 .8 1.0 100.0
Total 678 82.5 100.0
Missing  System 144 175
Total 822 100.0

Q11. Looking back, which one of the following changes would you make as a student to add
greater value to your college experience:

Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative
Percent
Make better choices about
) 124 15.1 18.3 18.3

course selections
Find more internships or

) 197 24.0 29.1 47.4
work experiences
Choose a different major 95 11.6 14.1 61.5
Or study harder ? 153 18.6 22.6 84.1

Valid
WOULD NOT MAKE ANY
75 9.1

CHANGE
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Q17. How important or unimportant is it to learn each of the following skills and abilities in

college? Leadership

Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative
Percent
Very important 436 53.0 53.0 53.0
Somewhat important 355 43.2 43.2 96.2
Somewhat unimportant 24 3.0 3.0 99.2
Valid

Very unimportant 5 6 .6 99.7
NOT SURE/DK 2 3 3 100.0
Total 822 100.0 100.0

Q18. How important or unimportant is it to learn each of the following skills and abilities in

college? Teamwork

Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative
Percent
Very important 552 67.1 67.1 67.1
Somewhat important 248 30.1 30.1 97.2
Somewhat unimportant 16 1.9 1.9 99.1
Valid

Very unimportant 4 5 5 99.6
NOT SURE/DK 3 4 4 100.0
Total 822 100.0 100.0
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Q20. How important or unimportant is it to learn each of the following skills and abilities in

college? Using technology

Frequency

Percent

Very important

Somewhat important

Valid

642

Valid Percent

Cumulative

Percent

78.0
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Q22. Which one of the following statements comes closest to how you feel about how much
colleges need to change to increase the value of a college degree:

Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative

Percent

10
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Q24. Who do you trust more to take responsibility for improving college access, affordability

presidents

Valid

and quality:
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative
Percent
Nonpartisan boards of
trustees and college 434 52.7 52.7 52.7




